
9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 1

Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.825 11 173.51Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 40P/A
1

1

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:48.861 70 0.036 173.45Mercedes-AMG - GT3 70AM
1

2 0.036

85 CP Racing 1:48.894 5 0.069 173.40Mercedes-AMG - GT3 45AM
2

3 0.033

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:49.412 7 0.587 172.58Mercedes-AMG - GT3 56AM
3

4 0.518

71 Juta Racing 1:49.415 43 0.590 172.57Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 58AM
4

5 0.003

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:49.974 43 1.149 171.70Mercedes-AMG - GT3 52AM
5

6 0.559

8 Kessel Racing 1:50.307 17 1.482 171.18Ferrari - 488 GT3 187 0.333

55 Land Motorsport 1:50.748 12 1.923 170.50Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 48P/A
2

8 0.441

21 HAAS RT 1:50.770 52 1.945 170.46Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 559 0.022

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 1:51.407 39 2.582 169.49Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 5910 0.637

90 E2P Racing 1:51.909 34 3.084 168.73Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 43AM
6

11 0.502

72 Juta Racing 1:52.016 35 3.191 168.57Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO I 51AM
7

12 0.107

34 Land Motorsport 1:54.814 20 5.989 164.46Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 27AM
8

13 2.798

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.825 11 173.51Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 401

55 Land Motorsport 1:50.748 12 1.923 170.50Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 482 1.923
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 1

Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:48.861 70 173.45Mercedes-AMG - GT3 701

85 CP Racing 1:48.894 5 0.033 173.40Mercedes-AMG - GT3 452 0.033

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:49.412 7 0.551 172.58Mercedes-AMG - GT3 563 0.518

71 Juta Racing 1:49.415 43 0.554 172.57Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 584 0.003

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:49.974 43 1.113 171.70Mercedes-AMG - GT3 525 0.559

90 E2P Racing 1:51.909 34 3.048 168.73Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 436 1.935

72 Juta Racing 1:52.016 35 3.155 168.57Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO I 517 0.107

34 Land Motorsport 1:54.814 20 5.953 164.46Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 278 2.798

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

720 RD Signs - Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.900 34 168.74Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 591

719 9und11 Racing 2:09.807 48 17.907 145.46Pors che - 911 GT3 Cup MR (991 Gen II) 542 17.907
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 1

Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:51.263 28 169.71Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 571

973 Ebimotors 1:52.309 44 1.046 168.13Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 54AM
1

2 1.046

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:52.525 16 1.262 167.80Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 46AM
2

3 0.216

903 Red Ant Racing 1:52.816 37 1.553 167.37Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 624 0.291

967 HRT Performance 1:52.846 42 1.583 167.33Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 535 0.030

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.960 8 1.697 167.16Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 646 0.114

923 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:53.025 7 1.762 167.06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 437 0.065

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:54.074 33 2.811 165.52Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 408 1.049

992 Porsche Baltic 1:54.683 15 3.420 164.65Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 65AM
3

9 0.609

930 HRT Performance 1:55.555 24 4.292 163.40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 43AM
4

10 0.872

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.766 12 5.503 161.71Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 46AM
5

11 1.211

904 Red Ant Racing 1:57.504 22 6.241 160.69Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 59AM
6

12 0.738

907 RPM Racing 1:58.881 18 7.618 158.83Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 46AM
7

13 1.377

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

973 Ebimotors 1:52.309 44 168.13Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 541

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:52.525 16 0.216 167.80Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 462 0.216

992 Porsche Baltic 1:54.683 15 2.374 164.65Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 653 2.158

930 HRT Performance 1:55.555 24 3.246 163.40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 434 0.872

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.766 12 4.457 161.71Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 465 1.211

904 Red Ant Racing 1:57.504 22 5.195 160.69Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 596 0.738

907 RPM Racing 1:58.881 18 6.572 158.83Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 467 1.377
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 1

Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 Simpson Motorsport 1:59.992 10 157.36BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 441

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:00.282 23 0.290 156.98Mercedes-AMG - GT4 362 0.290

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCR - TCR Certified cars

147 AIKOA Racing 2:00.305 9 156.95Audi - RS3 LMS DSG 91

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

215 SK Racing 1:59.804 36 157.61Ligier - JS2 R 401
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